Design Worksheet

Zoom: 1:1

Hatch Embroidery Digitizer

Design:Sweet Stars - 001.DST

Height: 96.0 mm

Width: 91.4 mm

Stitches: 8,757

Colors: 12

Color changes: 12

Trims: 49

Machine format: Janome

Hoop: PRH180 (180 x 130)
Fabric type: Custom Fabric

Required stabilizer: Topping:

Backing: Tear Away x 2

Total bobbin: 19.39m

Color Sequence:

# Color Element Code
1 H-247-1008
2 H-049-1189
3 H-066-1259
4. H-148-1146
5. H-047-1204
6 H-001-1001
7 H-198-1030
8. [ 9 | H-005-1274
9. H-024-1000
10.[ 6 ] H-161-1055
1. H-105-1108
12. I H-113-1090
13. H-047-1204

Name
Sweet Pea
Winter Blue
Turquoise
Old Lace
Brilliant Blue
Pure White
Candy Apple
Mango
Classic Black
Malt

Dark Kelly Green
Kentucky Grass

Brilliant Blue

Chart

Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth

Authors:

Design last saved : 29/05/2020 1:33:42 PM

Date printed: 29/05/2020 2:18:18 PM
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Design Worksheet Zoom: 1:1 Hatch Embroidery Digitizer
Design:Sweet Stars - 002.DST
Height: 83.3 mm
Width: 96.2 mm
Stitches: 8,213
Colors: 10
Color changes: 10
Trims: 42
Machine format: Janome
Hoop: PRH180 (180 x 130)
Fabric type: Custom Fabric
Required stabilizer: Topping:

Backing: Tear Away x 2

Total bobbin: 17.50m
Color Sequence:
# Color Element Code Name Chart
1. H-247-1008 Sweet Pea Hemingworth
2. H-198-1030 Candy Apple Hemingworth
3. H-005-1274 Mango Hemingworth
4. H-024-1000 Classic Black Hemingworth
5. H-005-1274 Mango Hemingworth
6. H-187-1232 Orange Meringue Hemingworth
7. e H-194-1025 Orange Slice Hemingworth
8. H-049-1189 Winter Blue Hemingworth
9. H-047-1204 Brilliant Blue Hemingworth
10. H-105-1108 Dark Kelly Green Hemingworth
1. H-113-1090 Kentucky Grass Hemingworth

Authors: Design last saved : 29/05/2020 1:36:53 PM Date printed: 29/05/2020 2:17:49 PM Page 1 of 1




Design Worksheet

Zoom: 1:1

Hatch Embroidery Digitizer

Design:Sweet Stars - 003.DST

Height: 83.9 mm

Width: 95.9 mm

Stitches: 9,157

Colors: 12

Color changes: 12

Trims: 41

Machine format: Janome

Hoop: PRH180 (180 x 130)
Fabric type: Custom Fabric

Required stabilizer: Topping:

Backing: Tear Away x 2

Total bobbin: 19.83m

Color Sequence:

# Color Element Code
1 H-253-1148
2 H-198-1030
3 H-247-1008
4. H-028-1074
5. H-198-1030
6 H-005-1274
7 H-024-1000
8. 9 H-194-1025
9. H-066-1259
10. H-047-1204
1. H-161-1055
12. H-113-1090
13. IR H-105-1108

Name
Snowflake
Candy Apple
Sweet Pea
Sea Storm
Candy Apple
Mango
Classic Black
Orange Slice
Turquoise
Brilliant Blue
Malt

Kentucky Grass

Chart

Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth

Dark Kelly Green Hemingworth

Authors:

Design last saved : 29/05/2020 1:39:02 PM

Date printed: 29/05/2020 2:17:21 PM
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Design Worksheet

Zoom: 1:1

Hatch Embroidery Digitizer

Design:Sweet Stars - 004.DST

Height: 96.0 mm

Width: 84.9 mm

Stitches: 9,321

Colors: 9

Color changes: 10

Trims: 35

Machine format: Janome

Hoop: PRH180 (180 x 130)
Fabric type: Custom Fabric

Required stabilizer: Topping:
Backing: Tear Away x 2

Chart

Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth

Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth

Total bobbin: 19.41m

Color Sequence:

# Color Element Code Name

1. H-247-1008 Sweet Pea
2. H-198-1030 Candy Apple
3. H-005-1274 Mango

4. H-024-1000 Classic Black
5. HEH H-047-1204 Brilliant Blue
6. H-066-1259 Turquoise

7. H-005-1274 Mango

8. 22 H-194-1025 Orange Slice
9. H-024-1000 Classic Black
10. H-161-1055 Malt

11. H-113-1090 Kentucky Grass Hemingworth

Authors:

Design last saved : 29/05/2020 1:41:03 PM

Date printed: 29/05/2020 2:16:57 PM

Page 1 of 1




Design Worksheet

Zoom: 1:1

Hatch Embroidery Digitizer

Design:Sweet Stars - 005.DST

Height: 95.0 mm

Width: 96.0 mm

Stitches: 9,078

Colors: 11

Color changes: 10

Trims: 40

Machine format: Janome

Hoop: PRH180 (180 x 130)
Fabric type: Custom Fabric

Required stabilizer: Topping:

Backing: Tear Away x 2

Total bobbin: 19.03m

Color Sequence:

# Color Element Code
1 H-247-1008
2 H-001-1001
3 H-198-1030
4. [ 9 | H-005-1274
5. H-024-1000
6. [ 6 | H-161-1055
7. IE H-113-1090
8 H-105-1108
9. H-049-1189
10. [E H-066-1259
g 5 | H-047-1204

Name

Sweet Pea
Pure White
Candy Apple
Mango
Classic Black
Malt

Kentucky Grass
Dark Kelly Green

Winter Blue
Turquoise
Brilliant Blue

Chart

Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth

Authors:

Design last saved : 29/05/2020 1:43:09 PM

Date printed: 29/05/2020 2:16:32 PM
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Design Worksheet

Zoom: 1:1

Hatch Embroidery Digitizer

Height:

Width:

Stitches:
Colors:

Color changes:
Trims:

Machine format:
Hoop:

Fabric type:

Total bobbin:

8

1.

2.

3.

4.
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Required stabilizer:

Color Sequence:
# Color Element

95.8 mm
89.3 mm
9,749

9

8

33
Janome

Design:Sweet Stars - 006.DST

PRH180 (180 x 130)
Custom Fabric

Topping:

Backing: Tear Away x 2

20.41m

Code
H-066-1259
H-047-1204
H-009-1278
H-247-1008
H-198-1030
H-005-1274
H-024-1000
H-161-1055
H-113-1090

Name
Turquoise
Brilliant Blue
Rebel Peach
Sweet Pea
Candy Apple
Mango
Classic Black
Malt

Chart

Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth

Kentucky Grass Hemingworth

Authors:

Design last saved : 29/05/2020 1:53:54 PM

Date printed: 29/05/2020 2:16:08 PM
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Design Worksheet

Zoom: 1:1

Hatch Embroidery Digitizer

Design:Sweet Stars - 007.DST

Height:

Width:

Stitches:
Colors:

Color changes:
Trims:

Machine format:

95.8 mm
94.8 mm
9,552

12

12

42
Janome

Hoop: PRH180 (180 x 130)

Fabric type: Custom Fabric

Required stabilizer: Topping:

Backing: Tear Away x 2

Total bobbin: 20.47m

Color Sequence:

# Color Element Code Name Chart

1 H-247-1008 Sweet Pea Hemingworth

2. 12 H-268-1213 Heather Hemingworth

3. [ 6 | H-049-1189 Winter Blue Hemingworth

4. H-113-1090 Kentucky Grass Hemingworth

5. H-105-1108 Dark Kelly Green Hemingworth

6 H-066-1259 Turquoise Hemingworth

7 H-198-1030 Candy Apple Hemingworth

8 H-251-1034 Primrose Hemingworth

9. H-269-1214 Lavender Hemingworth

10. 12 ] H-268-1213 Heather Hemingworth

gl 9 | H-048-1205 Deep Blue Hemingworth

12. H-005-1274 Mango Hemingworth

13. H-024-1000 Classic Black ~ Hemingworth
Authors: Design last saved : 29/05/2020 2:03:01 PM Date printed: 29/05/2020 2:15:39 PM Page 1 of 1




Design Worksheet

Zoom: 1:1

Hatch Embroidery Digitizer

Height:

Width:

Stitches:
Colors:

Color changes:
Trims:

Machine format:
Hoop:

Fabric type:

Design:Sweet Stars - 008.DST

87.4 mm

95.9 mm

8,917

10

11

39

Janome

PRH180 (180 x 130)
Custom Fabric

Required stabilizer: Topping:

Backing: Tear Away x 2

Total bobbin: 18.45m
Color Sequence:
# Color Element Code Name Chart
1. H-005-1274 Mango Hemingworth
2. [ 6 | H-049-1189 Winter Blue  Hemingworth
3. 22 H-194-1025 Orange Slice Hemingworth
4. H-247-1008 Sweet Pea  Hemingworth
5. H-001-1001 Pure White  Hemingworth
6. H-198-1030 Candy Apple Hemingworth
7. H-271-1221 Freesia Hemingworth
8. H-269-1214 Lavender ~ Hemingworth
9. H-005-1274 Mango Hemingworth
10. H-024-1000 Classic Black Hemingworth
1.6 | H-049-1189 Winter Blue  Hemingworth
12. IR H-047-1204 Brilliant Blue Hemingworth
Authors: Design last saved : 29/05/2020 2:05:10 PM Date printed: 29/05/2020 2:15:06 PM Page 1 of 1




Design Worksheet

Zoom: 1:1

Hatch Embroidery Digitizer

Design:Sweet
Height:

Width:

Stitches:

Colors:

Color changes:
Trims:

Machine format:
Hoop:

Fabric type:
Required stabilizer:

Total bobbin:
Color Sequence:
# Color Element

w
(]

© o NGO A WD~
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]

Stars - 009.DST

87.7 mm

96.0 mm

9,559

9

8

29

Janome

PRH180 (180 x 130)

Custom Fabric

Topping:

Backing: Tear Away x 2

20.50m

Code Name Chart

H-247-1008 Sweet Pea Hemingworth
H-198-1030 Candy Apple  Hemingworth
H-269-1214 Lavender Hemingworth
H-048-1205 Deep Blue Hemingworth
H-005-1274 Mango Hemingworth
H-024-1000 Classic Black Hemingworth
H-047-1204 Brilliant Blue  Hemingworth
H-251-1034 Primrose Hemingworth

H-201-1031 Rummy Raisin Hemingworth

Authors:

Design last saved : 29/05/2020 2:07:10 PM

Date printed: 29/05/2020 2:13:19 PM

Page 1 of 1




Design Worksheet

Zoom: 1:1

Hatch Embroidery Digitizer

Height:

Width:

Stitches:

Colors:

Color changes:
Trims:

Machine format:
Hoop:

Fabric type:

Design:Sweet Stars - 010.DST

92.8 mm

96.2 mm

8,037

10

9

37

Janome

PRH180 (180 x 130)
Custom Fabric

Required stabilizer: Topping:

Backing: Tear Away x 2

Total bobbin: 18.06m
Color Sequence:
# Color Element Code Name Chart
1. H-247-1008 Sweet Pea Hemingworth
2. H-161-1055 Malt Hemingworth
3. H-105-1108 Dark Kelly Green Hemingworth
4. H-187-1232 Orange Meringue Hemingworth
5. [ 6 | H-049-1189 Winter Blue Hemingworth
6. HIEN H-047-1204 Brilliant Blue Hemingworth
7. H-001-1001 Pure White Hemingworth
8. H-198-1030 Candy Apple Hemingworth
9. H-005-1274 Mango Hemingworth
10. H-024-1000 Classic Black Hemingworth
Authors: Design last saved : 29/05/2020 2:10:37 PM Date printed: 29/05/2020 2:12:25 PM Page 1 of 1
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